70
CO
N
ST
R
U
C
TI

MM110 MM111 MM116
CONSTRUCTION BANNERS 71
How To Order
How to order your Safety Signs:
1.  Select product code of your chosen design and size i.e. MD140.
2.  Then add either RP (Rigid) or SAV (Self Adhesive) after your code
to determine your required material, i.e. MD140RP for rigid.
210 x 297mm (L) (A4)
297 x 420mm (L) (A3)
420 x 594mm (L) (A2)
Size (H x W)Code
See below
each illustration
£11.09
£18.66
£30.33
Rigid
£7.33
£12.10
£16.15
S/A
Banner Signs
Large format banner signs are ideal for use on
construction sites and at events. Eyelets enable banner to
be simply secured with cable ties. Available in high quality
500gsm PVC with brass eyelets.
Size: 610 x 1220mm (H x W)
For fixings please see page 5.
Code
See below each
illustration for code
Weight
500gsm £57.99
BAN
MD096BHBAN 610 x 1220mmMM099BHBAN 610 x 1220mm
Personal protective
equipment must
be worn
SITE SAFETY
All visitors
report to
site office
Construction work in progress.
Parents are advised to warn
children of the dangers
of entering this site
No
unauthorised
access
Personal protective
equipment must be
worn in this area
Emergency 24 hour telephone contact No:............................
SITE SAFETY
No Hat, No Boots, No Job!
All visitors and delivery driver’s must report to site office
Site speed limit
No unauthorised
persons beyond this point
Hi-vis clothing must be worn
Foot protection must be worn
Head protection must be worn
Danger
Construction hazardous area
MM092BHBAN 610 x 1220mm
MM109MD143
SAL19_70-71.indd   2 06/12/2018   20:01
SITE SAFETY BOARDS72
Site Safety Boards
Every workplace needs to be a safe environment for

manufactured using high impact, high
rigidity, lightweight composite aluminium.
How to Order a Design-a-Sign
Decide what text you require (we
recommend no more than 20 words).
Decide what safety symbol you require.
Turn to
page 85
Turn to
page 85
Scaff old Tags
Code
See below each illustrati on
Price
£24.95
SAL19_82-83.indd   1 06/12/2018   20:09
MAINTENANCE SIGNS 83
Maintenance Safety Tags
Use these handy tags to give clear warnings and safety messages.
• Made from pre-drilled high impact plasti c.
• 110 x 50mm supplied in packs of 10 with 10 wire ti es.
• 200 x 100mm supplied in singles with 1 wire ti e.
WT32A 110 x 50mm WT26A 110 x 50mm WT35A 110 x 50mm
WT35B 200 x 100mm
WT2BB 110 x 50mm
WT45A 110 x 50mm
WT55A 110 x 50mm
WT53A 110 x 50mm WT4BB 110 x 50mm WT3BB 110 x 50mm WT41A 110 x 50mm
WT39A 110 x 50mm
Code
See below
each illustrati on
Size (H x W)
110 x 50mm
200 x 100mm
Price
£13.50
£10.75
110 x 50mm  LTT03A
160 x 75mm LTT03B
110 x 50mm  LTT02A
160 x 75mm LTT02B
110  x 50mm LTT01A
160 x 75mm LTT01B
110 x 50mm  LTT06A
160 x 75mm LTT06B
110 x 50mm  LTT07A
160 x 75mm LTT07B
160 x 75mm
LTT11B
160 x 75mm
LTT10B
160 x 75mm
LTT09B
160 x 75mm
LTT08B
 Codes:
LTT01 – LTT07
display this
legend on the
reverse of
each
safety tag.
Code
See below
each illustrati on
Size (H x W)
110 x 50mm
160 x 75mm
Price
£13.50